

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	DOCOB Limited, a company registered under the laws of Mauritius with company number 178883, with registered office at C/o Oak Management (Mauritius) Limited 1stFloor, Block B, Ruisseau Creole Complex La Mivoie, Black River 90625 Mauritius		
2	Reason for notification	, ,		
a)	Position/status	DOCOB Limited is a legal person closely associated with Olivier Bernard - Executive Director & Deputy CEO of Medserv plc		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	Initial Notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,			
	auctioneer or auction monitor	Ta deposit page		
a)	Name	MEDSERV PLC		
b) 4	Details of the transaction(s), section	2138003WBERIMWQVKZ64 to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument;		
4	(ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument,	Shares ISIN: MT0000310103		
	type of instrument Identification code	D 1 (0)		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of Shares		
	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) €0.68c	Volume(s) 2,920,588	
c)		[Where more than one transaction of the same nature (purchases, sales, lendings, borrows,) on the same financial instrument or emission allowance are executed on the same day and on the same place of transaction, prices and volumes of these transactions shall be reported in this field, in a two columns form as presented above, inserting as many lines as needed. Using the data standards for price and quantity, including where applicable the price currency and the quantity currency, as defined under Commission Delegated Regulation supplementing Regulation (EU) No 600/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council with regard to regulatory technical standards for the reporting of transactions to competent authorities		



		adopted under Article 26 of Regulation (EU) No 600/2014.]	
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Aggregate Volume - 2,920,588 Shares Price - € 0.68 per Share	
e)	Date of the transaction	01 July 2021	
f)	Place of the transaction	Off-Market	



Declaration

I as the person making the notification, hereby understand that the competent authority is duty-bound to ensure that public access to information concerning the transactions herein notified is already available as soon as possible.

Name of person making notification: Olivier Bernard

Date of Notification: 1 July 2021

Signature of person making notification:

(OB) PDMR Notification 2021-07-01

Final Audit Report 2021-07-07

Created: 2021-07-01

By: Olivier Bernard (apple.onb@gmail.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAMO1AYgzbbEm-E-PiGMIb5ASduXWbfJII

"(OB) PDMR Notification 2021-07-01" History

Document created by Olivier Bernard (apple.onb@gmail.com) 2021-07-01 - 3:29:26 PM GMT- IP address: 37.75.38.138

- Document emailed to Olivier Bernard (olivier.bernard@regis.mu) for signature 2021-07-01 3:30:14 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Olivier Bernard (olivier.bernard@regis.mu)
 2021-07-01 3:30:28 PM GMT- IP address: 37.75.38.138
- Document e-signed by Olivier Bernard (olivier.bernard@regis.mu)

 Signature Date: 2021-07-01 3:30:59 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 37.75.38.138
- Agreement completed. 2021-07-01 - 3:30:59 PM GMT